
  
          2022 GAL Low Fee Appointment Panel (revised 04/18/2022)  

Requests for a low fee appointment must be made directly to the Court. 
   

Attorney Name Office Address phone # email   

Kathryn Barker 

Office: 4106 W 6th St Ste B 
Lawrence, KS 66049-4625 

 
Mailing: PO Box 3496 

Lawrence, KS 66046-0496 913-980-5183 kathrynbarkerlaw@gmail.com      

Brenda Bell  
335 Headwaters Drive 

Lawrence, KS 66049, USA 785-539-1300 brendajbelllaw@gmail.com  

Mickie Brassel 
112 SW 6th Ave., Suite 501 

Topeka, Kansas 66603 785-438-9245 mbrassel brasselandpacker.com 

Julia Butler 
4106 W 6th St Ste B 

Lawrence, KS 66049-4625 785-691-9128 julia.v.butler@gmail.com    

Amy Durkin 
900 Massachusetts Street, Suite 500 

Lawrence, Kansas 66044 785-843-0811 adurkin@stevensbrand.com 

Emily Hartz 

831 Massachusetts Street, Ste. B 
PO Box 766 

Lawrence, KS 66044 785-842-6311 ehartz@sloanlawfirm.com 

Catherine Hess 
832 Pennsylvania St 
Lawrence, KS 66044 785-856-3881 catherine@catherinehesslaw.com  

Katherine Kirk 
4840 Bob Billings Parkway  Suite 1010 

Lawrence, KS 66049 785-749-1323 kathykirk@earthlink.net 

Sherri Loveland 

900 Massachusetts Street - Suite 500 
Post Office Box 189 

Lawrence, Kansas 66044-0189 785-843-0811 loveland@stevensbrand.com  

Randy McCalla 
(JoCo)  

142 N. Cherry 
Olathe , KS 66061 913-390-1555 randy@mccallalaw.com  

Jody Meyer 
839 1/2 Massachusetts St 
Lawrence, KS 66044-2657 785-856-1735 jodymeyerlaw@gmail.com  

Danielle Packer 112 SW 6th Ave., Suite 501 785-438-9245 dpacker@brasselandpacker.com 
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Topeka, Kansas 66603 

Bethany Roberts 
1211 Massachusetts Street 

Lawrence, KS 66044 785-843-6600 BRoberts@barberemerson.com  

Catherine Triplett 
11658 W. 75th St. 

Shawnee, KS 66214 913-229-5821 catherine@triplettlawfirm.com 
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